
Girls Division 3
Team Scores

1.  Munising                 Team Points -25-
3 298 1 Monique BRISSON 12 21:36.09 6:57
4 299 2 Hattie COTA 12 21:54.33 7:03
8 300 5 Olivia COTEY 9 22:52.29 7:21

13 297 8 Dayne BEHNING 10 23:25.39 7:32
14 302 9 Kate MATTSON 10 23:25.53 7:32
17 303 (11) Julia PRUNICK 11 23:43.51 7:38
22 301 (15) Elizabeth HOLLOWAY 12 24:24.53 7:51

2.  Eben Jct. Superior Central                 Team Points -71-
5 261 3 Kiera MCDONNALD 9 22:00.55 7:05

19 258 13 Madisen BEGOVAC 12 24:10.15 7:46
25 262 17 Calla PORTER 10 24:41.26 7:56
26 263 18 Bree SWAJANEN 11 24:41.51 7:56
28 257 20 Rowan ALLENDER 9 24:59.87 8:02
38 259 (25) Alice HANCOCK 11 26:01.52 8:22
58 260 (38) Ruth JOHNSON 10 28:26.16 9:09

3.  Stephenson                 Team Points -97-
10 360 7 Kayela PUTNAM 11 23:15.63 7:29
15 357 10 Faith CAPPAERT 9 23:26.54 7:32
24 355 16 Joelle BEAUDO 11 24:36.07 7:55
42 358 29 Layla ENGEL 11 26:15.00 8:26
53 361 35 Madalynn VISTA 10 27:41.70 8:54
54 356 (36) Morgan BERGQUIST 11 27:41.80 8:54
56 359 (37) Devyn LUSARDI 12 28:12.43 9:04

4.  Engadine                 Team Points -112-
9 273 6 Leah FRENCH 12 23:03.27 7:25

21 275 14 Ally LOEBACH 11 24:15.35 7:48
27 274 19 Clara GOULD 11 24:56.02 8:01
51 272 34 Hali BUTKOVICH 10 27:00.62 8:41
61 276 39 Lacey ROSS 9 28:53.77 9:18
63 271 (41) Lilia BIGELOW 11 32:07.84 10:20

5.  Chassell                 Team Points -116-
18 231 12 Sylvia AHO 8 23:45.91 7:38
30 236 22 Grace TOROLA 10 25:10.06 8:06
36 237 24 Shannon TOROLA 12 25:50.95 8:19
39 235 26 Oriana OLSON 8 26:02.04 8:22
48 232 32 Lily ETELAMAKI 10 26:47.55 8:37
62 233 (40) Emma GODDARD 12 30:35.14 9:50
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6.  Rapid River                 Team Points -139-
31 329 23 Emma SUNDLING 10 25:14.89 8:07
40 326 27 Megan DAUSEY 12 26:05.73 8:23
41 328 28 Aiyana SEMEAR 12 26:07.40 8:24
44 325 30 Madison COUILLARD 12 26:29.12 8:31
45 327 31 Ava MCCARTY 11 26:31.78 8:32

7.  Dollar Bay                 Team Points -143-
7 246 4 Taryn MAKI 11 22:35.39 7:16

29 245 21 Nora KERANEN 10 25:07.47 8:05
49 249 33 Claudia TORREY 9 26:48.26 8:37
65 248 42 Finn TOLONEN 12 37:53.02 12:11
66 247 43 Abby MATSON 9 38:00.90 12:14

Non-Scoring Teams

*  Brimley                 Team Points --
55 218 (<5) Isabelle CARACCIO 11 27:53.31 8:58
43 219 (<5) Vivan CARRICK 12 26:22.13 8:29
59 220 (<5) Hazel GARVON 28:35.90 9:12
34 221 (<5) Addison HILL 10 25:41.12 8:16

*  Newberry                 Team Points --
47 308 (<5) Phinnaea BLOOM 11 26:44.16 8:36
2 309 (<5) Kaylen CLARK 11 20:18.09 6:32
1 310 (<5) Samantha TAYLOR 9 20:06.34 6:28

*  Rudyard                 Team Points --
60 346 (<5) Carrie HOOLSEMA 9 28:47.97 9:16
11 347 (<5) Emma MITCHELL 10 23:18.83 7:30
50 348 (<5) Alexa PETERMAN 11 26:50.26 8:38

*  Norway                 Team Points --
6 314 (<5) Lauren ADAMS 9 22:31.11 7:14

23 315 (<5) Taylor ADAMS 12 24:26.33 7:51

*  Ontonagon Area                 Team Points --
57 316 (<5) Kaylee OGER 12 28:25.26 9:08
16 317 (<5) Makennah UOTILA 12 23:31.89 7:34

*  Republic-Michigamme                 Team Points --
33 337 (<5) Zoe BLUBAUGH 6 25:39.23 8:15
37 338 (<5) Olivia MATTILA 8 25:55.98 8:20

*  Watersmeet Township                 Team Points --
46 364 (<5) Annabelle BESONEN 12 26:36.76 8:33
35 365 (<5) Addison HOLLAND 11 25:42.24 8:16

*  Ewen Trout Creek                 Team Points --
20 279 (<5) Emma BESONEN 9 24:13.46 7:47
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*  Forest Park                 Team Points --
32 280 (<5) Tatum CLARK 11 25:29.15 8:12

*  Holy Name                 Team Points --
64 284 (<5) Helen MCBROOM 11 33:19.31 10:43

*  Les Cheneaux                 Team Points --
12 289 (<5) Lilianna CASON 12 23:23.39 7:31

*  Pickford                 Team Points --
52 322 (<5) Lily ANDERSON 10 27:06.40 8:43
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Girls Division 3
1 (<5) 310 Samantha TAYLOR 9 Newberry 6:02.0 12:41.7 19:29.4 20:06.34 6:28

2 (<5) 309 Kaylen CLARK 11 Newberry 6:03.3 12:50.1 19:42.1 20:18.09 6:32

3 1 298 Monique BRISSON 12 Munising 6:31.5 13:51.7 21:01.1 21:36.09 6:57

4 2 299 Hattie COTA 12 Munising 6:39.7 13:56.0 21:19.7 21:54.33 7:03

5 3 261 Kiera MCDONNALD 9 Eben Jct. Superior Central 6:37.8 13:59.9 21:27.5 22:00.55 7:05

6 (<5) 314 Lauren ADAMS 9 Norway 6:27.2 14:05.2 22:00.5 22:31.11 7:14

7 4 246 Taryn MAKI 11 Dollar Bay 6:29.5 14:00.2 21:59.0 22:35.39 7:16

8 5 300 Olivia COTEY 9 Munising 6:49.3 14:24.4 22:13.7 22:52.29 7:21

9 6 273 Leah FRENCH 12 Engadine 6:48.4 14:32.2 22:21.0 23:03.27 7:25

10 7 360 Kayela PUTNAM 11 Stephenson 6:54.1 14:53.3 22:39.6 23:15.63 7:29

11 (<5) 347 Emma MITCHELL 10 Rudyard 6:48.8 14:45.5 22:41.6 23:18.83 7:30

12 (<5) 289 Lilianna CASON 12 Les Cheneaux 6:40.5 14:28.5 22:46.6 23:23.39 7:31

13 8 297 Dayne BEHNING 10 Munising 7:00.1 14:57.9 22:50.6 23:25.39 7:32

14 9 302 Kate MATTSON 10 Munising 7:00.5 14:57.6 22:50.3 23:25.53 7:32

15 10 357 Faith CAPPAERT 9 Stephenson 6:56.0 14:53.1 22:56.2 23:26.54 7:32

16 (<5) 317 Makennah UOTILA 12 Ontonagon Area 6:54.9 14:56.4 22:54.1 23:31.89 7:34

17 (11) 303 Julia PRUNICK 11 Munising 7:12.7 15:02.6 23:05.4 23:43.51 7:38

18 12 231 Sylvia AHO 8 Chassell 7:11.7 15:13.8 23:12.4 23:45.91 7:38

19 13 258 Madisen BEGOVAC 12 Eben Jct. Superior Central 6:49.8 15:02.4 23:34.1 24:10.15 7:46

20 (<5) 279 Emma BESONEN 9 Ewen Trout Creek 7:07.8 15:20.9 23:35.7 24:13.46 7:47

21 14 275 Ally LOEBACH 11 Engadine 7:14.0 15:21.4 23:32.6 24:15.35 7:48

22 (15) 301 Elizabeth HOLLOWAY 12 Munising 7:30.7 15:29.0 23:46.0 24:24.53 7:51

23 (<5) 315 Taylor ADAMS 12 Norway 6:52.3 15:22.6 23:50.0 24:26.33 7:51

24 16 355 Joelle BEAUDO 11 Stephenson 7:15.9 15:44.3 23:58.2 24:36.07 7:55

25 17 262 Calla PORTER 10 Eben Jct. Superior Central 7:15.2 15:31.4 24:03.2 24:41.26 7:56

26 18 263 Bree SWAJANEN 11 Eben Jct. Superior Central 7:13.3 15:28.9 24:02.2 24:41.51 7:56

27 19 274 Clara GOULD 11 Engadine 7:18.3 15:38.4 24:13.8 24:56.02 8:01

28 20 257 Rowan ALLENDER 9 Eben Jct. Superior Central 7:24.6 15:47.5 24:24.8 24:59.87 8:02

29 21 245 Nora KERANEN 10 Dollar Bay 7:30.2 15:48.5 24:26.0 25:07.47 8:05

30 22 236 Grace TOROLA 10 Chassell 7:37.8 16:05.0 24:33.2 25:10.06 8:06

31 23 329 Emma SUNDLING 10 Rapid River 7:38.3 16:08.5 24:36.4 25:14.89 8:07

32 (<5) 280 Tatum CLARK 11 Forest Park 7:30.0 16:04.8 24:45.6 25:29.15 8:12

33 (<5) 337 Zoe BLUBAUGH 6 Republic-Michigamme 7:29.2 16:04.1 25:01.1 25:39.23 8:15

34 (<5) 221 Addison HILL 10 Brimley 7:36.2 16:17.4 25:03.1 25:41.12 8:16

35 (<5) 365 Addison HOLLAND 11 Watersmeet Township 7:47.1 16:23.0 25:03.8 25:42.24 8:16

36 24 237 Shannon TOROLA 12 Chassell 7:31.5 16:06.9 25:05.8 25:50.95 8:19

37 (<5) 338 Olivia MATTILA 8 Republic-Michigamme 7:46.8 16:29.2 25:19.1 25:55.98 8:20

38 (25) 259 Alice HANCOCK 11 Eben Jct. Superior Central 7:28.0 16:07.4 25:20.8 26:01.52 8:22

39 26 235 Oriana OLSON 8 Chassell 7:38.1 16:18.4 25:26.0 26:02.04 8:22

40 27 326 Megan DAUSEY 12 Rapid River 7:43.3 16:36.2 25:34.1 26:05.73 8:23

41 28 328 Aiyana SEMEAR 12 Rapid River 7:55.3 16:49.7 25:33.5 26:07.40 8:24

42 29 358 Layla ENGEL 11 Stephenson 7:28.8 16:24.3 25:35.7 26:15.00 8:26

43 (<5) 219 Vivan CARRICK 12 Brimley 7:51.6 16:46.7 25:43.9 26:22.13 8:29

44 30 325 Madison COUILLARD 12 Rapid River 7:56.0 16:49.7 25:50.0 26:29.12 8:31

45 31 327 Ava MCCARTY 11 Rapid River 7:57.6 16:50.8 25:51.4 26:31.78 8:32

46 (<5) 364 Annabelle BESONEN 12 Watersmeet Township 8:20.9 17:15.8 26:02.5 26:36.76 8:33

47 (<5) 308 Phinnaea BLOOM 11 Newberry 8:17.1 17:13.7 26:01.1 26:44.16 8:36

48 32 232 Lily ETELAMAKI 10 Chassell 7:25.4 16:18.3 25:59.0 26:47.55 8:37

49 33 249 Claudia TORREY 9 Dollar Bay 7:58.5 17:05.3 26:09.0 26:48.26 8:37

50 (<5) 348 Alexa PETERMAN 11 Rudyard 7:42.5 16:39.5 26:11.3 26:50.26 8:38

51 34 272 Hali BUTKOVICH 10 Engadine 7:33.0 16:51.6 26:16.2 27:00.62 8:41

52 (<5) 322 Lily ANDERSON 10 Pickford 7:36.9 16:46.9 26:29.4 27:06.40 8:43

53 35 361 Madalynn VISTA 10 Stephenson 8:46.5 17:49.0 26:59.5 27:41.70 8:54

54 (36) 356 Morgan BERGQUIST 11 Stephenson 7:45.9 17:06.1 26:57.4 27:41.80 8:54

55 (<5) 218 Isabelle CARACCIO 11 Brimley 7:48.2 17:14.7 27:10.7 27:53.31 8:58

56 (37) 359 Devyn LUSARDI 12 Stephenson 8:00.4 17:35.5 27:24.9 28:12.43 9:04

57 (<5) 316 Kaylee OGER 12 Ontonagon Area 8:16.0 17:54.3 27:38.4 28:25.26 9:08

58 (38) 260 Ruth JOHNSON 10 Eben Jct. Superior Central 8:43.2 18:09.7 27:49.3 28:26.16 9:09

59 (<5) 220 Hazel GARVON Brimley 8:31.5 18:10.7 27:57.0 28:35.90 9:12

60 (<5) 346 Carrie HOOLSEMA 9 Rudyard 8:28.0 18:02.4 28:02.3 28:47.97 9:16

61 39 276 Lacey ROSS 9 Engadine 8:10.4 17:41.6 28:02.0 28:53.77 9:18

62 (40) 233 Emma GODDARD 12 Chassell 8:41.9 19:12.3 29:49.9 30:35.14 9:50
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63 (41) 271 Lilia BIGELOW 11 Engadine 9:46.7 20:07.6 31:18.5 32:07.84 10:20

64 (<5) 284 Helen MCBROOM 11 Holy Name 8:52.9 20:07.4 32:31.2 33:19.31 10:43

65 42 248 Finn TOLONEN 12 Dollar Bay 10:40.7 24:08.1 37:04.1 37:53.02 12:11

66 43 247 Abby MATSON 9 Dollar Bay 10:47.8 24:04.3 37:15.7 38:00.90 12:14

DNF (DNF) 285 Melody MCBROOM 10 Holy Name DNF

DNS (DNS) 234 Ella HERMANSON 8 Chassell DNS

DNS (DNS) 339 Daisy WHEELER 11 Republic-Michigamme DNS

Number of records: 69
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